S CLIMAR

JKcnepT NO KIMMaTUYECKO TEXHUKe

Ha3BaHue

Meyvel AF-A110

Meyvel AF-A85

Meyvel AF-AB22

Meyvel AF-AB35

Meyvel AF-B10 (white)

Meyvel AF-B12

Meyvel AF-B20

info@climar.ru

Katanor asroxonoaunobHukos Meyvel

EIMEYVYEL

doTorpadus

AHOTauuA

AsToxonogunbHuk Meyvel AF-
A110

AsToxonogunbHuk Meyvel AF-
A85

AsToxonogunoHuk Meyvel AF-
AB22

AsToxonogunoHuk Meyvel AF-
AB35

Meyvel AF-B10 (white)

ABTOXonoaunbHUK Meyvel AF-
B12

ABTOXonoaunbHUK Meyvel AF-
B20

LeHa

47099.00

42799.00

23199.00 £

25199.00 £

23799.00 £

16399.00 P

18999.00 P

Climar.ru

Ccblfika Ha TOBAp



mailto:info@climar.ru
https://climar.ru/

Meyvel AF-B25

Meyvel AF-B30

Meyvel AF-B40

Meyvel AF-B50

Meyvel AF-B9

Meyvel AF-BB8

Meyvel AF-CB30

Meyvel AF-DB65

Meyvel AF-E22

E
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Meyvel AF-B25

Meyvel AF-B30

Meyvel AF-B40

Meyvel AF-B50

AsToxonoaunoHuk Meyvel AF-B9

ATOoxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-
BB8

AToxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-
CB30

ATOoXxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-
DB65

ATOoxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-
E22

20999.00 P

21699.00 P

23199.00 P

25199.00 P

15399.00 P

22199.00 P

27199.00 P

32999.00 P

21199.00 P




ABToxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-

19799.00 P
G18

Meyvel AF-G18

ABToxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-
G25

A Meyvel AF-
Meyvel AF-H115D ﬁ BT°X°“°A”:;’::; evve 48999.00 P

Meyvel AF-G25 20599.00 £

ABTOoXxonoaunbHUK Meyvel AF-

19999.00 P
K30

Meyvel AF-K30

ATOoxonoaunbHuK Meyvel AF-
K50

Meyvel AF-K50 24999.00 P
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A Meyvel AF-
Meyvel AF-K40 - proXonoAnnbHMK Ieyve 22399.00 £
K40
‘ﬂ—_‘
'_

Meyvel AF-SD36 g Meyvel AF-SD36 24999.00 £

i'

Meyvel AF-SD50 Meyvel AF-SD50 26999.00 £

v

o
Meyvel AF-SD60 g Meyvel AF-SD60 29999.00 £




